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Arts, Science and Commerce College, Indapur, Dist: Pune 

Departmental Academic Calendar of academic year 2018-2019 

Date 
16/06/2018 

25/06/2018 

01/10/2018 

01/12/2018 

03/12/2018 

04/01/2019 

07/01/2019 

ITSPM's 

25/02/2019 

Department of Physics 

Activity 
Departmental meeting 

Departmental meeting 

Departmental meeting 

Departmental meeting 

Departmental meeting 

Departmental meeting 

Departmental meeting 

Departmental meeting 

Result analysis of second 
term result of academic year 
2017-2018 

Workload distribution of 

syllabus for first term of 
academic year 2018-2019 
About internal exams of 
various classes of UG and PG 

About result analysis of result 
of various classes of first 

term of academic year 2018 
2019 

Workload distribution of 

syllabus for second term of 
academic year 2018-2019 
About internal exams of 

various classes of UG and PG 
About organizing activity 
Fun with Physics? 
About 'Science Day' 
celebration 

(Prof. (Pr)Neer S. S) 
Departrnent pf Physics 

Arts,ScietCommerce 
Departiment of Biysiese 
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